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INC, 

JANUARY 2025 

FINANCIAL STATEMENT 









YORKTOWN ASSOCIATION, INC. 
Run Date: 02/06/2025 

Run Time: 12:44 PM 

AGED OWNER BALANCE 

As of: 01/31/2025 
Account Lot Current Over30 Over 60 Over 90 Total 

# 

139691 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $695.00 $695.00 

139657 $225.00 $50.00 $0.00 $571.00 $846.00 

139661 $50.00 $50.00 $0.00 $2,624.00 $2,724.00 

139662 $840.00 $25.00 $815.00 $4,465.00 $6,145.00 

139678 $840.00 $25.00 $815.00 $15,963.90 $17,643.90 

139684 

Name/ Address 

$840.00 $25.00 $815.00 $15,272.00 $16,952.00 

139690 $0.00 $SO.OD $0.00 $1,185.00 $1,235.00 

139700 $680.00 $25.00 $655.00 $5,681.00 $7,041.00 

144621 $840.00 $75.00 $815.00 $2,295.00 $4,025.00 

172268 $195.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $295.00 

139656 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 

139658 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 

167007 $25.00 $SO.DO $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 

139666 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 

139668 $840.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $870.00 

139669 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 

166121 $840.00 $75.00 $815.00 $815.00 $2,545.00 

139673 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $SO.DO 

143717 $840.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $840.00 

139686 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 

139695 $840.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $840.00 

Community Total $8,095.00 $550.00 $4,760.00 $49,566.90 $62,971.90 
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Owner 

YORKTOWN ASSOCIATION, INC. 

Address 

PREPAID OWNERS 

As of: 01/31/2025 
Account# Lot# 

139665 

139667 

139675 

139676 

139679 

139685 

167315 

139692 

145714 

PP - General 

Total 

PP - General 

Total 

PP - General 

Total 

PP- General 

Total 

PP - General 

Total 

PP - General 

Total 

PP - General 

Total 

PP- General 

Total 

PP - General 

Total 

PP - General 

Total 

Run Date: 02/06/2025 

Run Time: 12:44 PM 

Prepaid Balance 

$815.00 

$815.00 

$266.00 

$266.00 

$815.00 

$815.00 

$595.00 

$595.00 

$7.00 

$7.00 

$1,630.00 

$1,630.00 

$610.00 

$610.00 

$1,630.00 

$1,630.00 

$790.00 

$790.00 

$7,158.00 

$7,158.00 
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